
COGNOME E NOME SEZIONE NUMEROTESSERA SPECIALITA SQUADRA

GALLONETTO ROBERTO BAGNOLO MELLA 121251 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 1

POZZALI GIANCARLO BAGNOLO MELLA 021754 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 1

TURCHI ANDREA BAGNOLO MELLA 050455 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 1

TURCHI ERCOLE BAGNOLO MELLA 050456 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 1

DUSIO GIANMARIA BAGNOLO MELLA 021731 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 2

ESTE MASSIMILIANO BAGNOLO MELLA 005525 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 2

NALESSO FLAVIO BAGNOLO MELLA 100602 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 2

TRONCANA MARIO BAGNOLO MELLA 021766 MIRE METALLICHE BAGNOLO MELLA 2

SARTORI SAMUELE CAPRINO VERONESE 286752 MIRE METALLICHE CAPRINO VERONESE

SERUGERI RUGGERO CAPRINO VERONESE 124009 MIRE METALLICHE CAPRINO VERONESE

TESTI EROS CAPRINO VERONESE 192410 MIRE METALLICHE CAPRINO VERONESE

TESTI GIANLUIGI CAPRINO VERONESE 192409 MIRE METALLICHE CAPRINO VERONESE

BARZAGLI FABRIZIO LASTRA A SIGNA 257132 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 1

DIONISI ROMOLO LASTRA A SIGNA 180449 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 1

GIAMPIERI MASSIMO LASTRA A SIGNA 172547 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 1

MANDOSIO FABIO LASTRA A SIGNA 313481 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 1

BONGINI ROBERTO LASTRA A SIGNA 007345 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 2

LEPRI ALBERTO LASTRA A SIGNA 124507 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 2

FAGIOLI LORENZO LASTRA A SIGNA 359207 MIRE METALLICHE LASTRA 2

BRUSCHETTA PAOLO LONIGO 282100 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 1

BICEGO DIEGO LONIGO 253980 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 1

CIOCCA RICCARDO LONIGO 033981 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 1

OSTI ANGELO LONIGO 061319 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 1

DAL BELLO GIORGIO LONIGO 033701 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 2

MARCHIORO DARIO LONIGO 182851 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 2
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MARCHIORO DARIO LONIGO 182851 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 2

VANIN MANUEL LONIGO 120771 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 2

VARDANEGA PIERINO LONIGO 280038 MIRE METALLICHE LONIGO 2

AVARO PAOLO LUCCA 180304 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 1

BERTOLUCCI GINO LUCCA 171614 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 1

GIUSFREDI MAURIZIO LUCCA 261761 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 1

MALTINTI MASSIMO LUCCA 304046 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 1

PETRI LUCIANO LUCCA 146879 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 2

PODESTA` LUIGI LUCCA 287357 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 2

TOGNERI ALESSANDRO LUCCA 119002 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 2

TORSOLI RIO GIULIO LUCCA 045014 MIRE METALLICHE LUCCA 2

BUONGIORNO GERARDO NAPOLI 103668 MIRE METALLICHE NAPOLI

DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO NAPOLI 066988 MIRE METALLICHE NAPOLI

DE SANTIS ROBERTO NAPOLI 029262 MIRE METALLICHE NAPOLI

RACITI GIUSEPPE LIVORNO 307550 MIRE METALLICHE NAPOLI

RACITI GIUSEPPE NAPOLI 056144 MIRE METALLICHE NAPOLI

CONSOLI VALTER ROMA 048198 MIRE METALLICHE ROMA

FRONTONI RICCARDO ROMA 310663 MIRE METALLICHE ROMA

GIULIANO BRUNO ROMA 027581 MIRE METALLICHE ROMA

PERSECHINI GIOVANNI ROMA 363183 MIRE METALLICHE ROMA

CANTARELLA MARCO SOAVE 154996 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE

MURE` MAURIZIO SOAVE 006624 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE

ZONATO LIVIO SOAVE 006649 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE

GIUSTI MARCO SOAVE 006612 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE 1

PIAZZA MARIO ROMEO SOAVE 009842 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE 1

FABBRO VALERIO SOAVE 006606 MIRE METALLICHE SOAVE 1

BONZA GIORGIO MICHELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 319616 MIRE METALLICHE SOMMA LOMBARDO



BUSATTI CARLO SOMMA LOMBARDO 284004 MIRE METALLICHE SOMMA LOMBARDO

GIACOMINO GABRIELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 029465 MIRE METALLICHE SOMMA LOMBARDO

ARRIGHI CESARE SOMMA LOMBARDO 036379 MIRE METALLICHE SOMMA LOMBARDO

APRA` FILIPPO TORINO 015424 MIRE METALLICHE TORINO

BOLTRI RENZO TORINO 015532 MIRE METALLICHE TORINO

MARCHINO TERESIO TORINO 015002 MIRE METALLICHE TORINO

PRETEGIANI GIANNI TORINO 015414 MIRE METALLICHE TORINO

DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO VARALLO SESIA 106775 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO A

PARETI MARCO VARALLO SESIA 157257 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO A

RINOLFI MASSIMO VARALLO SESIA 11213 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO A

SOFFIATI ALBERTO VARALLO SESIA 011214 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO A

ANNONI MARCO VARALLO SESIA 254394 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO B

GALLINA VITTORIO VARALLO SESIA 011196 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO B

RECCHIA PIETRO VARALLO SESIA 011210 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO B

RINOLFI DAVIDE VARALLO SESIA 011212 MIRE METALLICHE VARALLO B

AZZOLLINO CAMILLA BAGNOLO MELLA 381797 SEMI AUTOMATICO BAGNOLO MELLA

LANZONI MARCO BAGNOLO MELLA 191743 SEMI AUTOMATICO BAGNOLO MELLA

TURCHI ANDREA BAGNOLO MELLA 050455 SEMI AUTOMATICO BAGNOLO MELLA

TURINI EDOARDO BAGNOLO MELLA 154518 SEMI AUTOMATICO BAGNOLO MELLA

GALLETTI LUCIANO COPPARO 147537 SEMI AUTOMATICO COPPARO

MELLA ROBERTO COPPARO 147539 SEMI AUTOMATICO COPPARO

MONESI STEFANO COPPARO 147613 SEMI AUTOMATICO COPPARO

POLETTI ALESSANDRO COPPARO 181067 SEMI AUTOMATICO COPPARO

SECCHI MANUEL LONIGO 274343 SEMI AUTOMATICO LONIGO

TOSIN ANDREA LONIGO 095994 SEMI AUTOMATICO LONIGO

VANIN MANUEL LONIGO 120771 SEMI AUTOMATICO LONIGO

ZANCANELLA ANDREA LONIGO 096009 SEMI AUTOMATICO LONIGO

CAPONI RODOLFO LUCCA 072136 SEMI AUTOMATICO LUCCA

MATTEUCCI LUIGI LUCCA 261833 SEMI AUTOMATICO LUCCA

MICCHI CRISTIAN LUCCA 309766 SEMI AUTOMATICO LUCCA

ROSSI ALESSANDRO LUCCA 056263 SEMI AUTOMATICO LUCCA

BUONGIORNO GERARDO NAPOLI 103668 SEMI AUTOMATICO NAPOLI

CROCE RUGGERO NAPOLI 025639 SEMI AUTOMATICO NAPOLICROCE RUGGERO NAPOLI 025639 SEMI AUTOMATICO NAPOLI

GARGIULO FABRIZIO NAPOLI 025658 SEMI AUTOMATICO NAPOLI

MONTAGNUOLO CIRO NAPOLI 014173 SEMI AUTOMATICO NAPOLI

BONZA GIORGIO MICHELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 319616 SEMI AUTOMATICO SOMMA LOMBARDO

BUSATTI CARLO SOMMA LOMBARDO 284004 SEMI AUTOMATICO SOMMA LOMBARDO

GIACOMINO GABRIELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 029465 SEMI AUTOMATICO SOMMA LOMBARDO

ARRIGHI CESARE SOMMA LOMBARDO 036379 SEMI AUTOMATICO SOMMA LOMBARDO

ESTE MASSIMILIANO BAGNOLO MELLA 005525 SNIPER BAGNOLO MELLA

PANIZZA ALBERTO BAGNOLO MELLA 005582 SNIPER BAGNOLO MELLA

TURINI EDOARDO BAGNOLO MELLA 154518 SNIPER BAGNOLO MELLA

SARTORI SAMUELE CAPRINO VERONESE 286752 SNIPER CAPRINO VERONESE

SERUGERI RUGGERO CAPRINO VERONESE 124009 SNIPER CAPRINO VERONESE

TESTI EROS CAPRINO VERONESE 192410 SNIPER CAPRINO VERONESE

TESTI GIANLUIGI CAPRINO VERONESE 192409 SNIPER CAPRINO VERONESE

DIONISI ROMOLO LASTRA A SIGNA 180449 SNIPER LASTRA 1

GIAMPIERI MASSIMO LASTRA A SIGNA 172547 SNIPER LASTRA 1

PASQUALETTI MAURIZIO LASTRA A SIGNA 254509 SNIPER LASTRA 1

PIATTELLI GIOVANNI LASTRA A SIGNA 124517 SNIPER LASTRA 1

FORCINITI SERAFINO LONIGO 286751 SNIPER LONIGO 1

NEGRO ARMANDO LONIGO 048684 SNIPER LONIGO 1

VARDANEGA PIERINO LONIGO 280038 SNIPER LONIGO 1

BORTOT ALBERTO LONIGO 124112 SNIPER LONIGO 1

BRUSCHETTA MICHELE LONIGO 282101 SNIPER LONIGO 2

DAL BELLO GIORGIO LONIGO 033701 SNIPER LONIGO 2

MARCHIORO DARIO LONIGO 182851 SNIPER LONIGO 2

OSTI ANGELO LONIGO 061319 SNIPER LONIGO 2

FROSINI PAOLO LUCCA 084785 SNIPER LUCCA



FROSINI RAFFAELLO LUCCA 105176 SNIPER LUCCA

PETRI LUCIANO LUCCA 146879 SNIPER LUCCA

ROSSI ALESSANDRO LUCCA 056263 SNIPER LUCCA

CATTANEO GRAZIANO MILANO 002313 SNIPER MILANO

ESPOSTO MARCO MILANO 310148 SNIPER MILANO

MEMEO FRANCESCO MILANO 133425 SNIPER MILANO

PATELLI MASSIMO MILANO 110038 SNIPER MILANO

AUZINO GENNARO NAPOLI 284199 SNIPER NAPOLI

BUONGIORNO GERARDO NAPOLI 103668 SNIPER NAPOLI

DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO NAPOLI 066988 SNIPER NAPOLI

DE SANTIS ROBERTO NAPOLI 029262 SNIPER NAPOLI

BONZA GIORGIO MICHELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 319616 SNIPER SOMMA LOMBARDO

BUSATTI CARLO SOMMA LOMBARDO 284004 SNIPER SOMMA LOMBARDO

GIACOMINO GABRIELE SOMMA LOMBARDO 029465 SNIPER SOMMA LOMBARDO

ARRIGHI CESARE SOMMA LOMBARDO 036379 SNIPER SOMMA LOMBARDO

BOLTRI RENZO TORINO 015532 SNIPER TORINO

DASSETTO MAURO TORINO 113526 SNIPER TORINO

MARCHINO TERESIO TORINO 015002 SNIPER TORINO

ANNONI MARCO VARALLO SESIA 254394 SNIPER VARALLO S

GALLINA VITTORIO VARALLO SESIA 011196 SNIPER VARALLO S

SALVATORI MARCO VARALLO SESIA 016838 SNIPER VARALLO S

SOFFIATI ALBERTO VARALLO SESIA 011214 SNIPER VARALLO S

BRIGADA CARLO PAVIA 323151 SNIPER PAVIA

BARBIERI PIERPAOLO PAVIA 323143 SNIPER PAVIA

RANCATI MARCO DANIELE PAVIA 269229 SNIPER PAVIA


